及7
w＾口口八
LED Light Fittings
BAT86 Series Explosion-proof LED Floodlights
2/84
Catalogue number logic
BAT86 - 0－口口
Explosion protection to

operating hours
/ Mountmg [: :：「二
t
e
l
t
a
1
:
type(onIy for type 90 type 160)
G: fixed type
Lamp power (W)
Selection table
Type/ Lamp
Ordering code power(W)
BAT86-90-60G 60
BAT86-90-90G 90
BAT86-160-120G 120
BAT86-160-160G 160
BAT86-240-200G 200
BAT86-240-240G 240
Enclosure type: 90, 160, 240
Explosion-proof LED floodlight
Weight Type/
(kg) Ordering code
6 70 BAT86-90-60Y
6 70 BAT86-90-90Y
13.00 BAT86-160-120Y
13.00 BAT86-160-160Y
28.00 BAT86-240-200Y
28 00 BAT86-240-240Y
Lamp Weight Type/ Lamp Weight
power(W) (kg) Ordering code power(W) (kg)
60 8.50 BAT86-90-60S 60 7 55
90 8.50 BAT86-90-90S 90 7 55
120 14 80 BAT86-160-120S 120 13 85
160 14 80 BAT86-160-160S 160 13 85
200 29 50
240 29.50
Note: 1. The product is supplied according to "Type/Ordering code" in the table with mounting accessories
2. The light fittings are supplied without lens Lighting distribution is of floodlight Lens of 60° and 90° can be provided on